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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-0.89% (-3.90)

US38141G1040
GS

Vienna Stock Exchange

EUR
Financial
Stock
137,819 EUR
S&P 500

433.85 EUR (20)
435.25 EUR (80)
437.40 EUR
437.40 EUR
436.00 EUR
439.90 EUR
428.561111 EUR
0

0.00

4

0

15

Company report: GOLDMAN SACHS &

GROUP INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

450.00

400.00

350.00

300.00

250.00

200.00

150.00

WKN: 38141G104

are

A

.
Wﬂ LMJW mt"ﬂ"dmﬁ%r

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US38141G1040-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS38141G1040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US38141G1040&ID_NOTATION=188850290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US38141G1040&ID_NOTATION=188850290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e2793f539ff0c6f3598bcd1d5d289fef5d7e7ec66fd90436aaee28206860c30&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=952d3ae9c0ae00fda&time=1726756288&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3b1ae204d9cbb4efe346e73c45e2c58ff7376a22f6f67aeadc476a68de87a28&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1cc77b1b69ba34cc6&time=1726756288&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec9daab45fac5816ff957ba8125f48ab0498c40304ed403b2e20a24243e49095&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=893acb3be8d16220f&time=1726756288&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0086eba6e650776aeef600a12428ac75e1d40d02802efd9daba7d9d8887f1ea2&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c181ecb3dcaf5c0bf&time=1726756288&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=041c5c883832ecd989bd887f8b6a2ee6909a6a10a3dff6cb74413e2bc131ea7b&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9b4c9035230f89280&time=1726756288&tool=RSC

GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

Details

2024/09/18 15:30:42

Price

436.00 EUR

Difference ©  -0.89% (-3.90)
General attributes
ISIN US38141G1040
Symbol GS
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 137,819 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 433.85 EUR (20)
Ask (Ask size) 435.25 EUR (80)
Open 437.40 EUR
High 437.40 EUR
Low 436.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 439.90 EUR
VWAP 428.561111 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +23.32% +35.90% +31.82%
Perf (abs.) +83.20 +116.20 +106.20
Beta - - -
Volatility 25.35 23.15 25.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks
52 Weeks

High | date
Low | date

All listings for GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2019/

Time Price

15:45 435.50 EUR

15:30 436.00 EUR

16:09 433.65 EUR

15:19 437.35 EUR

17:35 198.46 CHF

430.28 EUR (9
444.96 EUR (6

434.86 EUR (11

377.15 EUR (7

474.70 EUR (2024/07/31
344.10 EUR (2024/01/11
474.70 EUR (2024/07/31
276.80 EUR (2023/10/30

—_ = — — — — T

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 )
0.00 4
0.15 24
0.00 3
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188850290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20798505
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7532
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589025
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

17:35

16:15

08:03

17:35

08:01

08:01

15:49

20:27

17:44

12:30

08:03

203.38 USD

483.76 USD 48.92

436.00 EUR

489.00 USD

435.30 EUR

435.90 EUR

434.25 EUR

44475 EUR

439.60 EUR

436.10 EUR

436.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,511
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496681
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92260354
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598304
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210659
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210659
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7533
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7531

GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

THE GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC.

200 West Street - 10282-2102 New York
Telefon: +1-212-902-1000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

The Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. engages in the provision of financial services. It operates
through the following business segments: Global Banking and Markets, Asset and Wealth
Management, and Platform Solutions. The Global Banking and Markets segment includes
investment banking, global investments, and equity and debt investments. The Asset and
Wealth Management segment relates to the direct-to-consumer banking business which
includes lending, deposit-taking, and investing. The Platform Solutions segment includes
consumer platforms such as partnerships offering credit cards and point-of-sale financing,
and transaction banking. The company was founded by Marcus Goldman in 1869 and is

headquartered in New York, NY.

Members of Management Board

Jan Tighe

David Viniar

Ellen Kullman

John Hess

Kevin Johnson

Kimberley
Harris

Lakshmi Niwas
Mittal

M. Burns

Mark Flaherty

Peter
Oppenheimer

Thomas Montag

David M.
Solomon

Brian J. Lee

Denis Coleman

John F. W.
Rogers

John Waldron

Kathryn
Ruemmler

Philip Berlinski

Sheara J.
Fredman

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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